DESIGN
MANUFACTURE
SUPPLY
t: +44 (0)1580 891662
DIAMOND TOOLS FOR
ENGINEERING
PRODUCT GUIDE

4
Worldwide Diamond Tooling Solutions
INTERNAL GRINDING WHEELS
CODE D W Y L1 L GRIT
Diamond CBN (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
TY
PE
 ‘A
’
BEI005D BEI005B 0.5 3 3 7 55
D9
1-
17
0/2
00BEI007D BEI007B 0.7 3 3 7 55
BEI010D BEI010B 1.0 5 3 10 55
BEI015D BEI015B 1.5 5 3 12 55
BEI020D BEI020B 2.0 5 3 12 55
BEI025D BEI025B 2.5 5 3 16 55
D1
26
-1
20
/15
0
BEI030D BEI030B 3.0 5 3 16 55
BEI035D BEI035B 3.5 5 6 20 60
BEI040D BEI040B 4.0 5 6 20 60
BEI050D BEI050B 5.0 6 6 20 60
BEI060D BEI060B 6.0 8 6 20 60
D1
81
-8
5/1
00
TY
PE
 ‘B
’ BEI070D BEI070B 7.0 8 6 - 60
BEI090D BEI090B 9.0 10 6 - 60
BEI100D BEI100B 10.0 10 6 - 60
BEI120D BEI120B 12.0 10 6 - 60
BEI150D BEI150B 15.0 10 6 - 60
Electroplated internal grinders are widely used on Jig and Internal Grinding Machines. They are widely used in the production of Dies,
Punches and cutting tools.
Available in standard sizes but specials are also readily available.
Profiled internal grinders can also be manufactured.
Other sizes can be manufactured to customers specification, please enquire.
5
Worldwide Diamond Tooling Solutions 6
When ordering .....
please state code part numbers.
A full range of quality diamond coated needle files is available in the most popular shapes and grits, fine, medium and coarse.
NEEDLE FILES
TYPE NO. CODE GRIT SIZE DESCRIPTION
Tapered
TF1 ENF020 120/150 Taper Flat
TF3 ENF080 120/150 3 Square
TF5 ENF140 120/150 Square
TF6 ENF170 120/150 Round
TF9 ENF260 120/150 Half Round
Parallel
PF10 ENF290 120/150 Hand
Handle
3 Square
Square
RoundTaper Flat
Half Round
Hand (Parallel)
ELECTROPLATED DIAMOND SPATULAS
Electroplated diamond spatulas suitable for cleaning contacts are available in three grades of diamond on the coated blades. Both sides of
the file are coated electroplated diamond and are fitted with a flexible polythene colour coded handle for easy grade identification, blue being
coated with coarse diamond, red with medium diamond and yellow with fine diamond.
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
*ECF189 Spatula DSB No. 147189 Coarse, Blue  £7.10
*ECF190 Spatula DSR No. 147190 Medium, Red  £7.10
*ECF191 Spatula DSY No. 147191 Fine, Yellow  £7.10
Worldwide Diamond Tooling Solutions7
FLEXIBLE DIAMOND ELECTROFLEX FOR ENGINEERING
DK’s flexible material has been developed by our engineers to combine the long life and aggressive cutting action of diamonds with a backing
material which has strength and flexibility. This diamond impregnated material enables tools of various shapes to quickly and economically
grind and polish a wide range of hard materials including hard metals.
MANUFACTURING PROCESS
The manufacturing process produces diamond islands of identical
size and shape with a regular spacing. This manufacturing process
has been specifically designed to allow slurry to be freely washed
away with the lubricant (water) without any clogging. The overall
pattern produced gives the optimum rapid stock removal with the
ability to achieve the desired honed or polished finish.
ELECTROFLEX
Selected high quality diamonds are electroplated with a nickel matrix
through special flexible stainless steel mesh, or a very strong flexible
backing cloth, which achieves a very robust fast grinding and
finishing product.
WET WORKING
Electroflex products have been designed for wet use to achieve the
maximum performance, finish and life.
DRY WORKING
Some Electroflex products are available for dry working where
appropriate.
COLOUR TYPE GRIT MICRON
GREEN METAL 60 250
BLACK METAL 120 125
RED METAL 200 74
YELLOW METAL 400 40-50
WHITE METAL 800 20-30
BLUE METAL 1800 6-12
WHITE RESIN 800 20-30
BLUE RESIN 1800 6-12
ORANGE RESIN 12000 1-3
The above micron range is for guidance only.
CBN FLEX
Our CBN Flexible material was developed to offer a long-lasting
solution for wet grinding, polishing or finishing a range of ferrous
metals including iron-base alloys, titanium alloys, stainless steel,
high-temperature alloys as well as thermal spray coating. It can be
manufactured to fit a variety of machines.
Worldwide Diamond Tooling Solutions
DIAMOND FLEXIBLE ELECTROFLEX HAND PADS
Diamond flexible material hand pads developed by DK Holdings for wet hand grinding and polishing the edges and surfaces of hard metals

CERAMIC INTERNAL GRINDERS
Ceramic internal grinding wheels are available in diameters 4mm to 25mm and are supplied with or without a shank. The diamond wheels are
for grinding carbides and ceramics and the CBN wheels are for grinding hardened steels. Ceramic grinders are extremely tough and have a
porous structure which has the following advantages:
1.	 Extremely fast cutting with low wear.
2.	 Cool cutting with improved surface finish when used dry.
3.	 Outlasts electroplated wheels by up to 20 times whilst cutting
	 25% faster.
NOTE:
Other shapes of wheels and sizes are available on request.
INTERNAL GRINDING WHEEL DIMENSIONS
CODE D T X Y L1 Y1 L1-L2
VIG004 4 5 1 3 50 2 6
VIG006 6 5 1.5 3 50 - -
VIG008 7 8 2.5 6 50 4 10
VIG010 10 8 2.5 6 50 5 10
VIG012 12 10 3 6 50 - -
VIG015 15 10 3 6 50 - -
VIG020 20 10 3 10 50 - -
VIG025 25 10 3 10 50 - -
DIAMOND C.B.N.
CODE CODE
VIG004D VIG004B
VIG006D VIG006B